

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
31	pc	PE male adaptor ½	15	30.00	450.00
32	pc	Foot valve (brass Italy) #1	5	495.00	2,475.00
33	pc	Foot valve (brass Italy) #1 ¼	5	510.00	2,550.00
34	pc	PE Male Adaptor #1	10	50.00	500.00
35	pc	Phase Sequencer & Phase failure relay	1	5,950.00	5,950.00
36	pc	AC Voltage sensor (electra) with socket	1	5,950.00	5,950.00
37	pc	Electric welding cable 300AMPS, 15 meters	1	3,100.00	3,100.00
38	pc	Electric welding handle 300AMPS	1	650.00	650.00
x-x-x-x-PAGE 2 OF PAGES 2-x-x-x-x					
TOTAL LOT PRICE.....					351,970.00

(Total Amount in Words) **THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND AND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY PESOS ONLY**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

R & A CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY

Signature over printed name of Supplier

1111 16 2020

Date

ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP

Governor

Authorized Official

BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR

ATTY. KATHYRINE D. PIOQUINTO

PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATOR

Date Approved:

Funds Available:

EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN

Provincial Treasurer

Earmark

2765

Amount

354,190.00